	This form must be used by one person only (or partnership). Writing MUST BE IN INK OR INDELIBLE PENCIL. Use one line only for each dog. The name of the dog and all details as recorded with the Kennel Club Ltd must be given on this entry form. If an error is made, the dog may be disqualified by the Committee of The Kennel Club Ltd. All dogs must be REGISTERED at The Kennel Club Ltd in the name of the exhibitor. If the  registration or transfer of ownership has not been confirmed it must be applied for before the closing date of entries. In case of dispute proof of postage of such  applications may be required by The Kennel Club Ltd. Dogs under 18 months of age on the first day of the Show cannot be entered for competition. On no account will entries be accepted without fees. If a dog is in the process of Registration or Transfer at the time entry is made, add the letters NAF or TAF as appropriate after its name. Please put classes in numerical order and USE BLOCK CAPITALS throughout when completing this entry form. PLEASE CHECK ALL DETAILS BEFORE POSTING. Children under the age of 11 are the responsibility of a Parent or Guardian and must be supervised at all times including when competing.
	GILLINGHAM (DORSET) DOG TRAINING SOCIETY
CHAMPIONSHIP, PREMIER & OPEN AGILITY SHOW
Held under Kennel Club Rules & Regulations H & H(1) and licenced by the Kennel Club Ltd
Saturday 1st & Sunday 2nd September 2018
Venue: The Turnpike Showground, Motcombe, Nr Gillingham, Dorset, SP7 9PN
Closing Date 6th August 2018 (postmarked)
	 ENTRIES AND FEES TO:

 Gillingham Agility Show
 Longhedge Show Processing,

 Longhedge House,

 Thoroton,

 NG13 9DS 

 Tel: 07760 252 992
 Email: paul.sensky@longhedge.co.uk
PLEASE MAKE ALL CHEQUES PAYABLE TO 
“Gillingham (Dorset) DTS”
ENTRIES ONLY ACCEPTED WITH CORRECT PAYMENT. 

ENTRIES WITH POSTDATED CHEQUES WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

	
	ENTER ONLINE AT WWW.FIRSTPLACEPROCESSING.COM 
	

	
	
	
	Owner Details
	Handler Details (if different to owner)
	
	

	
	
	Name:
	     
	     
	
	

	
	
	Address:
	     
	     
	
	

	
	
	Post Code:
	     
	     
	
	

	
	
	Telephone/Mobile:
	     
	     
	
	

	
	
	e-mail:
	     
	     
	
	

	
	
	Running plans to be sent to Owner/Handler (please delete as appropriate)
	
	

	KC Registered Name of Dog
	KC or ATC Reg No
	Pet Name
	DoB
	Breed
	Sex
	Size
S/M/L
	Grade
	Tick for LHO
	Handler
	Classes Entered
	NFC

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 
	 
	 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 
	 
	 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 
	 
	 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	     
	     
	     

	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	 
	 
	 
	 FORMCHECKBOX 

	     
	     
	

	Competitors: please tick the box to confirm that you are aware that small and medium dogs must be measured prior to competing in accordance with Regulation H(1)(B)4 

	Payments
	Welfare of Dogs

An exhibitor (or competitor) whose dog is entered at a Kennel Club Ltd licensed event should take all reasonable steps to ensure the needs of their dog(s) are met, and should not knowingly put their dogs’ health and welfare at risk by any action, default, omission or otherwise. A breach of this Regulation may be referred to the General Committee for disciplinary action under Kennel Club Ltd Rules and Regulations.
Your dog is vulnerable and AT RISK if left in a vehicle in high temperatures and even on days considered as slightly warm.  Please take care of your dog.  If your dog is found to be at risk forcible entry to your vehicle may be necessary without liability for any damage caused.
	  Gillingham Helpers System

	Single Entries
	£3.25
	   
	£     
	
	We are extremely grateful to those of you who gave your hour (or more) to help last year, without you this Show would not run!  As last year we will assign EVERYONE to a ring on one day of the show. This is NOT a compulsory helpers list but when you have some spare time between your runs it would be great if you could volunteer to help on that ring. The Ring Managers will be at their rings from 7.45 with a list where you can pick one or more slots to fit in with your runs. If you would prefer to help on a particular ring/day please indicate this below:

Sat am     Sat pm     Sun am     Sun pm 
Judge’s ring party (if applicable) .....................

	Members Entries
	£1.00
	   
	£     
	
	

	Championship Entries
	£12.00
	   
	£     
	
	

	Camping per unit
	£25.00
	   
	£     
	
	

	Postage – must be added if not entering via First Place Processing (NO SAE required)
	£1.50
	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL
	£     
	
	
	
	

	Save Postage costs by entering

online at www.firstplaceprocessing.com
Ring cards will be posted out for all entries received by post/email. Please add £1.50 for all such entries.
	
	Declaration

I/we agree to submit to and be bound by the Kennel Club Ltd Rules & Regulations in their present form, or as they may be amended from time to time in relation to all canine matters with which the Kennel Club Ltd is concerned. I/We also undertake to abide by the Regulations of this Show and not to bring to the Show any dog which has contracted or been knowingly exposed to any infectious or contagious disease during the 21days prior to the day of the Show. I further declare that, I/we believe to the best of my/our knowledge the dog(s) are not liable to disqualification under Kennel Club Ltd Show Regulations. 
Usual Signature(s) of Owner(s) or Authorised Agent              
Date

                                                                                       
           s  
	
	
	


	GILLINGHAM AGILITY DTC CHAMPIONSHIP AGILITY SHOW

CHAMPIONSHIP ENTRY FORM

CLASS 1 - CHAMPIONSHIP - Large Dogs - Grade 7 

PLEASE LIST QUALIFYING WINS FOR CHAMPIONSHIP CLASS (ENTRY CANNOT BE ACCEPTED WITHOUT THESE)

	
	
	
	
	

	KC Registered Name of Dog
	     
	
	KC Registered Name of Dog
	     

	Handler
	     
	
	Handler
	     

	Show Date
	Society/Show
	Class
	Place
	
	Show Date
	Society/Show
	Class
	Place

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	KC Registered Name of Dog
	     
	
	KC Registered Name of Dog
	     

	Handler
	     
	
	Handler
	     

	Show Date
	Society/Show
	Class
	Place
	
	Show Date
	Society/Show
	Class
	Place

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st

	     
	     
	     
	1st
	
	     
	     
	     
	1st


Your name will appear in the Championship Catalogue  






























